Sunday 18" May
EasterV

Monday 19" May
St Dunstan

Tuesday 20" May
St Alcuin

Wednesday 21°* May
St Helena

Thursday 22" May

Friday 23" May

Saturday 24" May
John & Charles Wesley

Sunday 25%" May
Easter VI

8.00am
9.30am
9.30am
11.15am
11.15am
3.00pm
6.30pm

8.30am

8.30am
9.00am
10.00am
4.30pm
7.30pm

8.30am
10.00am
2.00pm
4.15pm
5.00pm
7.30pm

8.30am
1.15pm

1.30pm
7.30pm

8.30am
10.00am
6.15pm

8.00am
9.30am
11.15am
11.15am
2.30pm
6.30pm

HOLYFORD

Services and Events from Sunday 18th May \#%%

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Michael’s, Colyford

Eucharist, St Michael’s, Musbury

Morning Prayer, St Lawrence’s, Southleigh
Rogation, Branscombe

Evensong, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
ColyTots, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Café St Michael, Colyford Memorial Hall
Beginner’s Bell-Handling, St Andrew’s
Mission Community Council, SSB, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Eucharist, St Andrew’s Church, Colyton
Branscombe Coffee & Chat, Branoc Hall
Silent Prayer for Peace, St Andrew’s Church
Evening Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
FoStA Committee meeting, SSB, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Colyton Primary School Maypole dancing and
cream tea, Colyton church green

Branscombe Primary School May Day Celebration
Colyton PCC meeting, SSB, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Friendly Friday, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Junior Choir followed by Colyton Choir practice, St
Andrew’s church

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Michael’s, Colyford

Morning Prayer, St Winifred’s, Branscombe
Rogation Service (Northleigh to Southleigh)
Evening Prayer, St Michael’s, Musbury



