Services and Events from Sunday 18th May



Sunday 18th May Easter V	8.00am 9.30am 9.30am 11.15am 11.15am 3.00pm 6.30pm	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Michael's, Colyford Eucharist, St Michael's, Musbury Morning Prayer, St Lawrence's, Southleigh Rogation, Branscombe Evensong, St Andrew's, Colyton
Monday 19th May St Dunstan	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
Tuesday 20th May St Alcuin	8.30am 9.00am 10.00am 4.30pm 7.30pm	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton ColyTots, St Andrew's, Colyton Café St Michael, Colyford Memorial Hall Beginner's Bell-Handling, St Andrew's Mission Community Council, SSB, Colyton
Wednesday 21st May St Helena	8.30am 10.00am 2.00pm 4.15pm 5.00pm 7.30pm	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Andrew's Church, Colyton Branscombe Coffee & Chat, Branoc Hall Silent Prayer for Peace, St Andrew's Church Evening Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton FoStA Committee meeting, SSB, Colyton
Thursday 22 nd May	8.30am 1.15pm 1.30pm 7.30pm	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton Colyton Primary School Maypole dancing and cream tea, Colyton church green Branscombe Primary School May Day Celebration Colyton PCC meeting, SSB, Colyton
Friday 23 rd May	8.30am 10.00am 6.15pm	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton Friendly Friday, St Andrew's, Colyton Junior Choir followed by Colyton Choir practice, St Andrew's church
Saturday 24th May John & Charles Wesley		
Sunday 25th May Easter VI	8.00am 9.30am 11.15am 11.15am 2.30pm 6.30pm	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Michael's, Colyford Morning Prayer, St Winifred's, Branscombe Rogation Service (Northleigh to Southleigh) Evening Prayer, St Michael's, Musbury